ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO, IN 
STEPHENS STREET FROM WYCKOFF 
AVENUE TO SENECA (COVERT) AVENUE, 
SECOND WARD OF THE BOROUGH OF 
QUELNS. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be thirty (30) working days. 

The amount of security required will be Four 
thousand five hundred ($4,500) Dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
fellows: 

300 Lin. ft. Old Curb, redressed and reset, 
not to be bid for. 

200 sq.. ft. Old Flagstone Sidewalk retrimmed 
and relaid, not to be bid for. 

750 cu. yds. of Concrete, in place.

[...]

CRESCENT STREET TO JACKSON AVE-
NUE, TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCI-
DENTAL THERETO, FIRST WARD OF THE 
BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be sixty (60) Working Days. 

The amount of security required will be Twelve 
Thousand ($12,000) Dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

250 lin. ft. new bluestone curb. 
900 lin. ft. old curb reset. 
250 lin, ft. Old Cement Curb, reset. 
150 lin. ft. Cement Curb, with steel nosing, 

and one year's maintenance.